D RINK MENU
THE BAR




THE BAR
Cocktail Selection

Mg RoBWEMHL.. EHOKYEELZEBL £ 7
KEAEKC Z2HSEBLLUAZ T VTT,
The use of apple and chestnut liquor creates an autumnal story for you.
It is a sweet and gentle cocktail that evokes the autumn breeze.

¥ 1,073

XBMTVINF—EBROLDBERFRIIAZY 7ETEENIZIN, * Please notify your service staff if you have any food allergies.
XFTRAEZ T — 2R - B EENET, * All prices include service charge and consumption tax
KA a—FIAFPRIUZ L ABDERIZRDIFENIINET, FOITTEIZIN, * Menus are subject to change without notice due to seasonality and availability of produce.

XERIZAA—ITT, * The photo is for illustrative purposes only.



Suntory Japanese & World
Whisky Experience
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SUNTORY WHISKY
BLEMNDER'S CHOICE
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~Shot ¥1,452

XEBYTUNF—eBROLDBERIAZY TETEENIEIN, * Please notify your service staff if you have any food allergies.
KFOREIZIT Y — 2 - B EENET, * All prices include service charge and consumption tax
KA FATPRIUC L) ABNERILRDIGENIIVET, FOTTEIZIN, * Menus are subject to change without notice due to seasonality and availability of produce.

KEBIZAA—ITT, % The photo is for illustrative purposes only.



714> Wine

(Glass)

(Bottle)

Y% /7N Champagne
Jr— - FYVa - XA DVRIL—Va

G.H.Mumm Cordon Rougel

FRT7 1Y Red Wine
NE—HwT ¥ )T —)b

Butter Cup Pinot Noir

d—h-Fa- -0—X)N—Ya N)—a
Cotes du Rhone Rouge Belleruche

H"7-1> White Wine
INZ—HwT v I)VR 23

Butter Cup Chardnnay

dI—h-FJa2 -0—X 75 N)—ra

Cotes du Rhone Blanc Belleruche

> x)— Sherry

¥2,420

¥1,694

¥ 1,452

¥ 1,694

¥1,452

¥18,150

¥38,470

¥7,260

¥8,470

¥7,260

TAA NN ¥1,210
. b
Tio Pepe
XBYT VX - BRLOBERIIAZY 7ETBEMNIKEIN, * Please notify your service staff if you have any food allergies.
KR IT S — 2R - B EENET, * All prices include service charge and consumption tax
HAZa—FAFHRIUC L) AEDERIRDHENTINET, FOITTEIEZIN, * Menus are subject to change without notice due to seasonality and availability of produce.

KEIIAA—TTT, * The photo is for illustrative purposes only.



¥’ —)I Beer

K< 7 e —)l Draft Beer
7Hbe A—=N—KI1 ZTIANFI—IUR ¥1,452
Asahi SuperDry Extra Cold
FAR YEAST HE IPA (DAY AF7_—ILT—)) ¥1,694
FAR YEAST EEAVA (YY) ¥1,694

FAR YEAST TOKYO IPA (Belgian India pale ale)
FAR YEAST TOKYO (Saison)

A MLV —J)L Bottle Beer
YN — ¥ FLITV LAY ¥1,331

Suntory The Premium Malt's

XY VEICHI (Vv 7a—)) ¥1,089
Kirin Zero Ichi (Non Alcohol)

74 AF— Whisky

AAYF 4 AF—<TIVh> Scotch Whisky <Malt>
IS5y a 14 6 ¥2.239

Clynelish 14Y

INASYRIN—2 12 5 ¥2,057

Highland Park 12Y

TJVE—L Y10 F ¥ 1,694
Glenmorangie 10Y
TV YRy 12 5 ¥1,573

Glenlivet 12Y

XBRYTVILF =, BROLOBERIIAZY 7ETEEMNIZIN, * Please notify your service staff if you have any food allergies.
XFORMEIZIT T — R - B EENET, * All prices include service charge and consumption tax

KA a—[FATPRIUZ LY ABWEBIZRDIBENTIVET, FOITTHEIZIN, *k Menus are subject to change without notice due to seasonality and availability of produce.
KEBUIAA =TT, > The photo is for illustrative purposes only.



74 AF%F— Whisky

AT 74 AF—<TJVb> Scotch Whisky <Malt>

2V A H— 10 £

Talisker 10Y

¥2,057

HVT 12 £

Caolila 12Y

¥1,936

RUEY 12 £

Bowmore 12Y

¥1,694

AAVF T4 AF—<TL K> Scotch Whisky <Blended>

NS VRAV 1T E
Ballantine's 17Y
—NAY—H) 18 F

Chivas Regal 18Y

VaZ—Ux—H—T I I

Johnnie Walker Black Label

EVF— - ValX—
Monkey Shoulder

¥2,057

¥1,876

¥ 1,452

¥1,452

VA 774 AF— American Whiskey

IV IR T TS5 I5R)
Jack Daniel's Black

A—=N—AI—7

Maker’s Mark

Y RTA—R JHPF—7

Woodford Reserve

LW N—)N— T—)LRAX )}
[.W.Happer Gold Medal

XEMTVF -2 BRLOBERIIAZY 7ETEENI I,
NEGMIEAEIZIE S —E 2R - B EEnET,

HRAZ2—IAFRIUC LY ABHEBI RSB ENTINET, FOITEIZIN,

XERIFAA—TTT,

¥ 1,452

¥1,452

¥1,452
¥1,210

> Please notify your service staff if you have any food allergies.

* All prices include service charge and consumption tax

*k Menus are subject to change without notice due to seasonality and availability of produce.
> The photo is for illustrative purposes only.



74 AF%F— Whisky

YA w2 4 A% — Ilish Whisky

¥1,452

WIS

Jameson

V¥ /)NZ— X 74 AF— Japanese Whisky

% _BLENDER'S CHOICE-
Hibiki-Blender's choise-

AFO—RXEINNENRE TV —V L.

Ichiro's malt Malt & Grain limited edition

¥2.481
¥2.360

YUTIWEIVE VYN — X IA AF— BL ¥1,573

Single malt Japanese Whisky FUJI

¥1,452

T—IVRUAAF— 2 Ao

World Whisky AO

755 — Brandy

d=+xwvZ Cognac
AN$3Y—V.S.0.P

¥2.420

Hennessy V.S.O.P

#7177 R A Calvados

¥1,694

VTP RA T5—
Calvados Boulard

XEMTVVF - BRLDBERIAZY TETEENT <IN,
XFORMEEIZITT —E 2R - Bigh aghEd,

HAZ A= FAFTRIUC LY AEDEEIRDEENTIVET, FOITTHEIZIN,

XEHRIZAA—ITT,

>k Please notify your service staff if you have any food allergies.

*k All prices include service charge and consumption tax

*k Menus are subject to change without notice due to seasonality and availability of produce.
>k The photo is for illustrative purposes only.



AEYwY  Sprits

Y Gin
NYRW I A

¥1,815

Hendrick’s

7~ -ROKU-
ROKU-Japanese Craft Gin-

¥1,815

ZND3E - FTHRFADY -
KINOBI - Kyoto Dry Gin -

4w Vodka

¥1,815

VAT =2

Grey goose

¥1,815

H -HAKU-
HAKU-Japanese Craft Vodka-

¥1,815

71277V Cocktail

>a—pMh25) Short Cocktail

YT

Martini

¥1,452

YA RA—

Sidecar

¥1,452

SN VAN

Gimlet

HXEMTVVF -2 BRLOBERIIAZY 7ETEENIZIN,
MR IE T — 2R - Bl EEhET,

KA 2 —(FATRIUC KLY ABEDEERIRDHENTINET, FOTTHEIZI,

XERIFAA—TTT,

¥ 1,452

* Please notify your service staff if you have any food allergies.
* All prices include service charge and consumption tax

*k Menus are subject to change without notice due to seasonality and availability of produce.

* The photo is for illustrative purposes only.



71275 ) Cocktail

va—pMh25) Short Cocktail

VA —A

Margarita

24%

Daiquiri

VN R Y
Manhattan

IAERYRY

Cosmopolitan

ITYIATAY—

XY.Z
INLUYVT

Valencia

75 ARy IN—
Grasshopper

1227751275 )V Long Cocktail

VoY yE—
Gin Rickey

AT a—RFAIN—

Screwdriver

IIVTF4—Rw

Salty Dog

N —=—
Bellini

IEY

Mimosa

HKEMTVVF -2 BRLDOBERIAZY 7ETEENT I,
XFORAAEIZIEH —E 2R - B aEnEd,

HRAZ2—IAFPRIUC LY ABHEEIRBIFENTIVET, FOITEIZIN,

KERIIAA—V T,

¥ 1,452
%1452
¥ 1,452

¥1,452
¥1,452
¥1,452
¥1,452

%1452
¥1,573
¥1,573

%1452
¥1,573

>k Please notify your service staff if you have any food allergies.
*k All prices include service charge and consumption tax

>k Menus are subject to change without notice due to seasonality and availability of produce.

>k The photo is for illustrative purposes only.



7127 Cocktail

0> 27 51275 ) Long Cocktail

F—av1vIi

Kir Royal

ATE—=

Spumoni

SAF TV —TT7)—Y

Lychee Grapefruits

FyY 1T TN —

China Blue

TAIIa—)V

Moscow Mule

Y—T)—2

Sea Breeze

TIVT4RY—
Bloody Mary

Fa—NYJTL

Cuba Libre

Ty R 77 —H—
God Father

FATAXRAIN
Rusty Nail

Fry—)—FyyTIv
Charlie Chaplin

VYT AT
Shandy Guff

LY R7 A

Red Eye

XBYT LIV F =2 BROOBERIIAZY 7 TEENI LI,
XFORMIIEI T —E 2R - BtenEEnEd,

HRAZ2—IAFRIUC LY ABEPEBIRDIBENTINET, FOITTEIZIN,

XERIFAA—TTT,

¥1,452
¥1,452
¥1,573
¥1,573

¥1,452
¥1,452
¥1,452

¥1,452
¥1,452
¥1,452
¥1,452

¥ 1,452
¥ 1,452

* Please notify your service staff if you have any food allergies.

* All prices include service charge and consumption tax

* Menus are subject to change without notice due to seasonality and availability of produce.

* The photo is for illustrative purposes only.



\ 1) : * DV TEHERIENDY 2 1 BB TIHELET,
/ 7 ]\ l\ ]) ‘/0 SOft Drlnks One free refill will be provided for items with >*

¥968

% $1LZ% (Ice or Hot)

Tea

* Jd—k — (Ice or Hot)
Coffee

¥968
¥968

* YA a1—k—

American Coffee

x TATLwY

Espresso

¥ 1,089
¥ 1,089

J17x + 7 - I (Ice or Hot)

Cafe au lait

¥ 1,089

AT F—

Cappuccino

N7 TV—=TS5 LEEHEOKI Y% 90 SErbIEE ¥ 500

Cafe free plan

Free refills of the above 6 drinks for 90 minutes

HXEMT VX -2 BRLDOBERIAZY 7ETEENT <IN,
XFORAAEIZIET —E 2R - B aEnEd,

HAZa—FAFRIUC LY REDEERIRDHENTINET, FOITTHEIZIN,
XEHBIZAA—ITT,

>k Please notify your service staff if you have any food allergies.

*k All prices include service charge and consumption tax

>k Menus are subject to change without notice due to seasonality and availability of produce.
>k The photo is for illustrative purposes only.



V7 8RY Y27 Soft Drinks

a4 - =7

Coca Cola

VvIy—IT—)b
Ginger Ale

"N RYa—A

Tomato Juice

FLITVa—A
Orange Juice
TV—T7N—YTVa—2A

Grapefruits Juice

Al B V2 S
Oolong Tea

VEVAHYY a

Lemon Squash

AV ATV a
Orange Squash

1) T (330ml)
Perrier 330ml

YRV — ) (750ml)

San Pellegrino

XEVT VX —eBRLDBERIAZY 7ETEENIZIN,

XFORMEEIZITT—E 2B - Bl EEhET,

HRAZ2—IAFRBUC SV ABPEEIRDIFENTIVET, FOITTEIZIN,

XEBIFAA—TTT,

>k All prices include service charge and consumption tax
>k Menus are subject to change without notice due to seasonality and availability of produce.
>k The photo is for illustrative purposes only.

¥ 847
¥ 847

¥ 847

¥ 847
¥ 847

¥ 847
¥ 1,089
¥ 1,089

¥ 847
¥1,089

* Please notify your service staff if you have any food allergies.



SIROCCO TEA

1908 &£, AAR - Fa—VvbTHEFEN/ [SIROCCO (uvad)] &, AMAA—H=wvZ
ZRAFHERE T 5 bio.inspecta [Z& > T BIO REINTW A EMERREDAEFHL
AL RDEH TSR LT, HARFDIAEEFR-HBIZEINGEITITHET,

SIROCCO TEA R i& ¥ 1,210 Gr—onccmegorizs)
SIROCCO TEA BRHIE T = >/ ¥ 4,000 (90 13 80> SIROCCO TEA #57%bY EE)

%128 Pure Black Tea

IN—F )TV — LA —31) Y/ PURPLE BREEZE Darjeeling
LI IVIERPHDEETCINEL -, VIIN—T AT ANBET, AILVOFEDEFYZRERUXHES
A=) TY,

ALY 54 A CEYLON SUNRISE

AVZ Y AOAEH TGO I Bk, DEDNS FFRSRIFLEY,
DEBDINIEEIFRETT,

T—)LF Y 7w L GOLDEN ASSAM

HIEEL, I7DHZED, BEPHEET IR hoBMIT o N,
REFVERFES VOARERDLHETT,

A2 RY 7 )y I—)VR IMPERIAL GOLD
BBV HSRU AL U ODINT VAT TV RINEHRIZE T,
LVEVDFEROMNIE AT AT UNAL I DN—F=—5 BELALE I,
KEMBHZ [ALYI¥—IV) NEENTHYET,
D ]\)1/7)1/"‘ 7"‘}]/9[/4 Gentle Blue Earl Grey
Ly alz RV AFEY NCEHE I T LA, ARDTLV—N—F1—,
A E EDFRED R ODF WO IXNIEDY ET,

XEYT VX — e BRLDEERIALY 7ETEEMMNIIZIN, * Please notify your service staff if you have any food allergies.
XIOREIZIT T — R - B EENET, * All prices include service charge and consumption tax
KAZ 2 —FARPRIUC L ABPERILRDIGENTIVET, FOITTHEIZIN, * Menus are subject to change without notice due to seasonality and availability of produce.

KEBIFIAA—ITT, * The photo is for illustrative purposes only.



SIROCCO TEA

SIROCCO TEA & & ¥ 1,210 Gro—sonccmpnorzs)
SIROCCO TEA B+ W2 T = > ¥4,000 (9047 13 0 SIROCCO TEA ###vbY 1)

HZ - 525 White and Green Tea

7V —FR77—1Y ALMOND OOLONG
BREEDREMEY—OVRIZ, 7T—EVRIYYDEFEYNREIZFHEML,
NFIVDEDH B AR E EABLUTVET,
KEMBHZ [7—EVR (B ] NEENTBYET,

7)) —>/ R’ 2 Green Tropic
TN =V T4 =L TXFVIRIN—YDEFEYVDI)T7—Va,
TEIN7N—YDFEVIE, TV —rT1—DHBEEATHENT
ROMRRDWEEALL, HXDEFIEHEE5EZATINET,

271) —>/3 % A3/ GREEN JASMINE
Dy AIVDIEDEF Y INZINIEFLIEUOIRDV, EREIYAIVD
FAGEDEIMBHT OMEI VO EIANEENTINET,

IN—TF 14— - 7)—TF+1— Herbal and Fruit Infusions

Y

IV —1EYRY —/ Ginger Lemon Dream
TVyVy—, VAVA (HE), VEVYTIAD,
FEONI L HL AN V=Ll AE DR e EAR UMY TV VR TY,

JIVARARYT )Y Rooibos Tangerine
7 7VHDNARAL, NEARAELEZ V)V ET LV VR,
HT7x2AVT7V—72DT, BEIZEFBVENR—MEBELANEZITET,
XEMBHZ TAL VI —IV] BNEFNTBYET,

IN—J Verbena

FOONLERT, [AZEEITTINET., BANZLEVDEVZEDL,
BiRz D, LeRLENELHEENREHVET,

XBYT VX - BRLOBERIIAZY 7ETBEMNIKEIN, * Please notify your service staff if you have any food allergies.
XTI — 2R - BN EENET, * All prices include service charge and consumption tax
HAZa—FAFHRIUC L) AEDERIRDFENTINET, FOITTEIZIN, * Menus are subject to change without notice due to seasonality and availability of produce.

KEBIIAA T, * The photo is for illustrative purposes only.



